genmale

14/06/2
RESULT OF CANDIDATES WHO HAVE QUALIFIED WRITTEN TEST HELD ON 14.6.2009
FOR
THE POST OF CONSTABLE IN CHANDIGARH POLICE
RNO NAME FATHER_NAME CAT SEX

1 100003 RAKESH KUMAR RATI RAM GENERAL MALE
2 100013 SUBHAS CHANDER SH. RAM NIWAS GENERAL MALE
3 100064 RAMKESH JAGDISH LOHAN GENERAL MALE
4 100072 SUNIL KAUSHIK JATI BHAGWAN GENERAL MALE
5 100093 ANIL KUMAR SH DHARMPAL GENERAL MALE
6 100096 KULDEEP SINGH AMAR SINGH GENERAL MALE
7 100100 JASVINDER SH. JANGSHER GENERAL MALE
8 100104 MANJEET SINGH SATYAVIR SINGH GENERAL MALE
9 100106 PARVEEN KUMAR BALWAN SINGH GENERAL MALE
10 100118 SUNIL KUMAR HARKESH CHAND GENERAL MALE
11 100129 RAHUL SATPAL GENERAL MALE
12 100145 UNIT RAJAIN ANAND DEV GENERAL MALE
13 100148 PRAMOD OMPRAKASH GENERAL MALE
14 100149 SANDEEP SAHARAN RANBIR SINGH GENERAL MALE
15 100156 VIKAS DHANKAR SH. JOGINDER SINGH GENERAL MALE
16 100163 MANJEET SINGH BALWAN SINGH GENERAL MALE
17 100164 SACHIN JOGINDER GENERAL MALE
18 100166 SANDEEP SH.KAPOOR SINGH GENERAL MALE
19 100173 MANJEET VED SINGH GENERAL MALE
20 100174 DINESH KUMAR DAHIYA RAMESH KUMAR DAHIY GENERAL MALE
21 100177 SATYENDER KUMAR JAI SINGH GENERAL MALE
22 100181 ANIL KUMAR ARYA RAM NIWAS GENERAL MALE
23 100199 RAJVIR SINGH TARLOCHAN SINGH GENERAL MALE
24 100246 RAVINDER SH. BALJEET GENERAL MALE
25 100247 SUNIL KUMAR KITAB SINGH GENERAL MALE
26 100270 SUMIT KUMAR NARWAL S.K NARWAL GENERAL MALE
27 100312 SUSHIL BALBIR SINGH GENERAL MALE
28 100314 PARDEEP KUMAR RAM BHAJ GENERAL MALE
29 100323 BEGPAL BALWAN SINGH GENERAL MALE
30 100324 RAJESH KUMAR JATI BHAGWAN GENERAL MALE
31 100332 SANDEEP KUMAR SH. AJMER SINGH GENERAL MALE
32 100349 SATISH KUMAR MAHABIR SINGH GENERAL MALE
33 100353 VIKAS RANA SH.KRISHANA PAL RA GENERAL MALE
34 100365 SUNDEEP KUMAR JORAWAR SINGH GENERAL MALE
35 100379 MANDEEP SH OM PARKASH GENERAL MALE
36 100380 SUDESH KUMAR SH.RAM PHAL GENERAL MALE
37 100396 ASHWANI RAM NIWAS GENERAL MALE
38 100409 IJITENDER KUMAR RAMPAL SINGH GENERAL MALE
39 100410 VINOD KUMAR BALBIR SINGH GENERAL MALE
40 100423 ROHIT SHARMA MR. SUKHDEV SHARMA GENERAL MALE
41 100424 RAHUL SINGH RAMPHAL SINGH GENERAL MALE
42 100433 RAHUL KUMAR SUKH PAL SINGH GENERAL MALE
43 100437 PARBHAT NEHRA SH. DAYA NAND GENERAL MALE
44 100463 OMBIR DAYANAND GENERAL MALE
45 100470 NAVEEN KUMAR RAM CHANDER GENERAL MALE
46 100499 BALRAM RAM SINGH GENERAL MALE
47 100524 ARUN KUMAR SH. KARAN SINGH GENERAL MALE
48 100525 AJIT KUMAR SH. BALWANT SINGH GENERAL MALE
49 100528 RAKESH KUMAR SATBIR SINGH GENERAL MALE
50 100531 MANO3J SH. JAI KARAN GENERAL MALE
51 100532 AMRIK SINGH JOGENDER SINGH GENERAL MALE
52 100533 SHASHANK SHARMA SH. ANIL KUMAR SHA GENERAL MALE
53 100534 VIKAS CHAUDHARY ASHOK KUMAR GENERAL MALE
54 100535 AJIT SINGH BARU RAM GENERAL MALE
55 100537 SONU KUMAR HAWA SIGNH GENERAL MALE

Page 1



110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

100538
100540
100543
100553
100562
100571
100578
100585
100586
100589
100595
100609
100618
100620
100626
100635
100636
100649
100659
100660
100664
100667
100672
100687
100689
100744
100751
100754
100762
100765
100768
100772
100773
100774
100775
100781
100788
100789
100790
100794
100795
100801
100804
100810
100818
100822
100834
100857
100870
100876
100888
100889
100922
100923
100926
100930
100931
100933
100937
100938
100939
100940
101918

NARENDER HOODA
ANIL

NAVEEN KUMAR
SANDEEP
SATNARAYAN
RAHUL KUMAR
SUMIT KADIAN
AJAY KUMAR
RAVINDER KUMAR
SUMED SINGH HOODA
NIJESH KUMAR
SANDEEP
SANDEEP

SUNIL KUMAR
JOGINDER
BHOPAL

PRADEEP
SUKHJEET SINGH
ANIL KUMAR
SANDEEP KUMAR
RAKESH KUMAR
RAJBIR SINGH
SHIV KUMAR THAKUR
SUNIL KUMAR
JAGJEET MALIK
ANIL

ANUJ

SANDEEP

RAJIV SHARMA
NAVTEJ SINGH
GURJIWAN SINGH
SOMBIR

AMIT DESWAL
RAJBIR SINGH
SURESH

AMIT KUMAR
NARENDER SINGH
RAJESH
DHARMINDER SINGH
ANIL

RAKESH KUMAR
VINOD

RAHUL KUMAR
RAVI RANA
HARISH KUMAR
SANDEEP PANNU
NARENDER KUMAR
SANDEEP KUMAR
SUBHASH CHAND
KRISHAN DHILLON
MANJEET SINGH
SANDEEP MALIK
KRISHAN SINGH
SHAKTI SINGH
BISHAN SINGH
MUKESH KUMAR
PAWAN

SANDEEP

RAJESH

JAIDEEP
SANDEEP KUMAR
MANOJ KUMAR
SANDEEP KUMAR

genmale

AJIT SINGH

DALEL SINGH

DHARAMBIR

SH. SURESH

SH RAM DUTT

KRISHANA PAL SINGH

RAJ SINGH

RANBIR SINGH DAHIY

SH DEVRAJ SHARMA

SAMANDER SINGH HOO

BHARAT KUMAR

BALWAN SINGH

TEJBIR

BALWAN SINGH
JAIBIR

SH. BALWAN SINGH

SH. SAMUNDER SINGH

S.JASWANT SINGH
JAGDISH CHANDER
JATI SINGH

SH. ISHWAR SINGH

BALWAN SINGH

M.S. THAKUR

RAJ KUMAR

PREM SINGH MALIK
JAGDISH

SH. BALJIT

RAVI DUTT

JAGDISH CHANDER

SH.RAJINDER SINGH

S.SUKJINDER SINGH

SH. PRITHVI SINGH

SH. KHUSHI RAM

SH. RAMPHAL

DHARAMPAUL

SH SURENDER SINGH

OM PRAKASH

SH. BALBIR SINGH

SH.SATBIR SINGH

RAJENDER

RAJ KUMAR

SH. RAMKUWAR

MOHAR SINGH

RAM KUMAR SINGH

SH. SHISPAL

SH. RAMPAT

BALJEET SINGH

SH. TELU RAM

BIRBHAN SINGH

SURAJ BHAN

SH BALRAJ SINGH

SATPAL

AJIT SINGH

KULVIR SINGH

KRISHAN SINGH

RAJENDER SINGH

RAM SINGH

SH. JAI PARKASH

VEDPARKASH

RAMESH KAUSHIK

VED PAL SINGH

NIHAL SINGH

MOHINDER SINGH
Page 2

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE



