14/06/2 RESULT OF CANDIDATES WHO HAVE QUALIFIED WRITTEN TEST HELD ON 14.6.2009 FOR

THE POST OF CONSTABLE IN CHANDIGARH POLICE

	RNO	NAME	FATHER_NAME	CAT	SEX
1	100003	RAKESH KUMAR	RATI RAM	GENERAL	MALE
2	100013	SUBHAS CHANDER	SH. RAM NIWAS	GENERAL	MALE
3	100064	RAMKESH	JAGDISH LOHAN	GENERAL	MALE
4 5 6	100072	SUNIL KAUSHIK	JAI BHAGWAN	GENERAL	MALE
5	100093	ANIL KUMAR	SH DHARMPAL	GENERAL	MALE
<u>6</u>	100096	KULDEEP SINGH	AMAR SINGH	GENERAL	MALE
7	100100	JASVINDER	SH. JANGSHER	GENERAL	MALE
8 9	100104	MANJEET SINGH	SATYAVIR SINGH	GENERAL	MALE
9 10	100106 100118	PARVEEN KUMAR	BALWAN SINGH	GENERAL	MALE
11	100118	SUNIL KUMAR RAHUL	HARKESH CHAND SATPAL	GENERAL GENERAL	MALE MALE
12	100129	UNIT RAJAIN	ANAND DEV	GENERAL	MALE
13	100143	PRAMOD	OMPRAKASH	GENERAL	MALE
14	100149	SANDEEP SAHARAN	RANBIR SINGH	GENERAL	MALE
15	100156	VIKAS DHANKAR	SH. JOGINDER SINGH	GENERAL	MALE
16	100163	MANJEET SINGH	BALWAN SINGH	GENERAL	MALE
17	100164	SACHIN	JOGINDER	GENERAL	MALE
18	100166	SANDEEP	SH.KAPOOR SINGH	GENERAL	MALE
19	100173	MANJEET	VED SINGH	GENERAL	MALE
20	100174	DINESH KUMAR DAHIYA	RAMESH KUMAR DAHIY	GENERAL	MALE
21	100177	SATYENDER KUMAR	JAI SINGH	GENERAL	MALE
22	100181	ANIL KUMAR ARYA	RAM NIWAS	GENERAL	MALE
23	100199	RAJVIR SINGH	TARLOCHAN SINGH	GENERAL	MALE
24	100246	RAVINDER	SH. BALJEET	GENERAL	MALE
25	100247	SUNIL KUMAR NARWAL	KITAB SINGH	GENERAL	MALE
26 27	100270 100312	SUMIT KUMAR NARWAL		GENERAL	MALE
28	100312	SUSHIL PARDEEP KUMAR	BALBIR SINGH RAM BHAJ	GENERAL GENERAL	MALE MALE
28 29	100314	BEGPAL	BALWAN SINGH	GENERAL	MALE
30	100323	RAJESH KUMAR	JAI BHAGWAN	GENERAL	MALE
31	100332	SANDEEP KUMAR	SH. AJMER SINGH	GENERAL	MALE
32	100349	SATISH KUMAR	MAHABIR SINGH	GENERAL	MALE
33	100353	VIKAS RANA	SH.KRISHANA PAL RA	GENERAL	MALE
34	100365	SUNDEEP KUMAR	JORAWAR SINGH	GENERAL	MALE
35	100379	MANDEEP	SH OM PARKASH	GENERAL	MALE
36	100380	SUDESH KUMAR	SH.RAM PHAL	GENERAL	MALE
37	100396	ASHWANI	RAM NIWAS	GENERAL	MALE
38	100409	JITENDER KUMAR	RAMPAL SINGH	GENERAL	MALE
39	100410	VINOD KUMAR	BALBIR SINGH	GENERAL	MALE
40	100423	ROHIT SHARMA	MR. SUKHDEV SHARMA	GENERAL	MALE
41 42	100424	RAHUL SINGH RAHUL KUMAR	RAMPHAL SINGH SUKH PAL SINGH	GENERAL	MALE
42 43	100433 100437			GENERAL	MALE
44	100437	PARBHAT NEHRA OMBIR	SH. DAYA NAND DAYANAND	GENERAL GENERAL	MALE MALE
45	100403	NAVEEN KUMAR	RAM CHANDER	GENERAL	MALE
46	100499	BALRAM	RAM SINGH	GENERAL	MALE
47	100524	ARUN KUMAR	SH. KARAN SINGH	GENERAL	MALE
48	100525	AJIT KUMAR	SH. BALWANT SINGH	GENERAL	MALE
49	100528	RAKESH KUMAR	SATBIR SINGH	GENERAL	MALE
50	100531	MANOJ	SH. JAI KARAN	GENERAL	MALE
51	100532	AMRIK SINGH	JOGENDER SINGH	GENERAL	MALE
52	100533	SHASHANK SHARMA	SH. ANIL KUMAR SHA	GENERAL	MALE
53	100534	VIKAS CHAUDHARY	ASHOK KUMAR	GENERAL	MALE
54	100535	AJIT SINGH	BARU RAM	GENERAL	MALE
55	100537	SONU KUMAR	HAWA SIGNH	GENERAL	MALE
			Page 1		

			genmale		
56	100538	NARENDER HOODA	AJIT SINGH	GENERAL	MALE
57	100540	ANIL	DALEL SINGH	GENERAL	MALE
58	100543	NAVEEN KUMAR	DHARAMBIR	GENERAL	MALE
59	100553	SANDEEP	SH. SURESH	GENERAL	MALE
60	100562	SATNARAYAN	SH RAM DUTT	GENERAL	MALE
61	100571	RAHUL KUMAR	KRISHANA PAL SINGH	GENERAL	MALE
62	100578	SUMIT KADIAN	RAJ SINGH	GENERAL	MALE
63	100585	AJAY KUMAR	RANBIR SINGH DAHIY	GENERAL	MALE
64	100586	RAVINDER KUMAR SUMED SINGH HOODA	SH DEVRAJ SHARMA	GENERAL	MALE
65	100589			GENERAL	MALE
66	100595	NIJESH KUMAR	BHARAT KUMAR	GENERAL	MALE
67	100609	SANDEEP	BALWAN SINGH	GENERAL	MALE
68	100618	SANDEEP	TEJBIR	GENERAL	MALE
69	100620	SUNIL KUMAR	BALWAN SINGH	GENERAL	MALE
70 71	100626	JOGINDER	JAIBIR	GENERAL	MALE
71 72	100635 100636	BHOPAL	SH. BALWAN SINGH SH. SAMUNDER SINGH	GENERAL	MALE
72	100636	PRADEEP SUKHJEET SINGH	S.JASWANT SINGH	GENERAL GENERAL	MALE MALE
73 74	100659	ANIL KUMAR	JAGDISH CHANDER	GENERAL	MALE
75 75	100660	SANDEEP KUMAR	JAI SINGH	GENERAL	MALE
76	100664	RAKESH KUMAR	SH. ISHWAR SINGH	GENERAL	MALE
77	100667	RAJBIR SINGH	BALWAN SINGH	GENERAL	MALE
78	100672	SHIV KUMAR THAKUR	M.S. THAKUR	GENERAL	MALE
79	100687	SUNIL KUMAR	RAJ KUMAR	GENERAL	MALE
80	100689	JAGJEET MALIK	PREM SINGH MALIK	GENERAL	MALE
81	100744	ANIL	JAGDISH	GENERAL	MALE
82	100751	ANUJ	SH. BALJIT	GENERAL	MALE
83	100754	SANDEEP	RAVI DUTT	GENERAL	MALE
84	100762	RAJIV SHARMA	JAGDISH CHANDER	GENERAL	MALE
85	100765	NAVTEJ SINGH	SH.RAJINDER SINGH	GENERAL	MALE
86	100768	GURJIWAN SINGH	S.SUKJINDER SINGH	GENERAL	MALE
87	100772	SOMBIR	SH. PRITHVI SINGH	GENERAL	MALE
88	100773	AMIT DESWAL	SH. KHUSHI RAM	GENERAL	MALE
89	100774	RAJBIR SINGH	SH. RAMPHAL	GENERAL	MALE
90	100775	SURESH	DHARAMPAUL	GENERAL	MALE
91	100781	AMIT KUMAR	SH SURENDER SINGH	GENERAL	MALE
92 93	100788 100789	NARENDER SINGH RAJESH	OM PRAKASH	GENERAL	MALE
93 94	100789	DHARMINDER SINGH	SH. BALBIR SINGH SH.SATBIR SINGH	GENERAL	MALE MALE
95	100790	ANIL	RAJENDER	GENERAL GENERAL	MALE
96	100795	RAKESH KUMAR	RAJ KUMAR	GENERAL	MALE
97	100801	VINOD	SH. RAMKUWAR	GENERAL	MALE
98	100804	RAHUL KUMAR	MOHAR SINGH	GENERAL	MALE
99	100810	RAVI RANA	RAM KUMAR SINGH	GENERAL	MALE
100	100818	HARISH KUMAR	SH. SHISPAL	GENERAL	MALE
101	100822	SANDEEP PANNU	SH. RAMPAT	GENERAL	MALE
102	100834	NARENDER KUMAR	BALJEET SINGH	GENERAL	MALE
103	100857	SANDEEP KUMAR	SH. TELU RAM	GENERAL	MALE
104	100870	SUBHASH CHAND	BIRBHAN SINGH	GENERAL	MALE
105	100876	KRISHAN DHILLON	SURAJ BHAN	GENERAL	MALE
106	100888	MANJEET SINGH	SH BALRAJ SINGH	GENERAL	MALE
107	100889	SANDEEP MALIK	SATPAL	GENERAL	MALE
108	100922	KRISHAN SINGH	AJIT SINGH	GENERAL	MALE
109	100923	SHAKTI SINGH	KULVIR SINGH	GENERAL	MALE
110 111	100926 100930	BISHAN SINGH	KRISHAN SINGH	GENERAL	MALE
111	100930	MUKESH KUMAR PAWAN	RAJENDER SINGH RAM SINGH	GENERAL	MALE MALE
113	100931	SANDEEP	SH. JAI PARKASH	GENERAL GENERAL	MALE
114	100937	RAJESH	VEDPARKASH	GENERAL	MALE
115	100938	JAIDEEP	RAMESH KAUSHIK	GENERAL	MALE
116	100939	SANDEEP KUMAR	VED PAL SINGH	GENERAL	MALE
117	100940	MANOJ KUMAR	NIHAL SINGH	GENERAL	MALE
118	101918	SANDEEP KUMAR	MOHINDER SINGH	GENERAL	MALE
			Page 2		